
Name Address Phone Email Approx Distance from Cycle Spot - 10 
Wairau Road, North Shore,

Cycle Spot 10 Wairau Road, North Shore, AGM Venue

Aladdin Motel 325 Wairau Road, Totara Vale 09 444 9703 aladdinmotel325@gmail.com 2.2 km via suburban streets

Albany Rosedale Motel 243 Rosedale Road 09 415 1542 albanyrosedalemotel@gmail.com 7.1 km via Motorway + 
suburban streets

Andelin Guest House 100 Victoria Rd, Devonport 021 302 854 Andelin@outlook.co.nz 8.4 km via suburban streets

Anzac Court Motel 43 Anzac Street, Takapuna, 09-489 4315 anzac-court@xtra.co.nz 2.4 km via suburban streets

Aristotles North Shore Motel 20C Link Drive, North Shore 09 444 1177 northshore@aristotles.co.nz 2.5 km via suburban streets

Carnmore Hotel Takapuna 2 Rewiti Avenue, Takapuna., 09 486 1069 book@carnmorehoteltakapuna.co.nz 3.9 km via suburban streets

CHELSEABAY Modern Apartments 19 Rawene Road, Birkenhead ??? Not Available 5.1 km via suburban streets

City of Sails Motel 219 Shakespeare Road, Milford 09 486 9170 city.of.sails@xtra.co.nz 0.7 km via suburban streets

Emerald Inn 16 The Promenade, Takapuna 09 488 3500 info@emerald-inn.co.nz 3.4 km via suburban streets

Esplanade Hotel (Devonport) 1 Victoria Road Devonport, 09 445 1291 reservations@esplanadehotel.co.nz 9.1 km via suburban streets

FERNZ Motel & Apartments Birkenhead 23 Rawene Road Birkenhead, 09 480 2323 info@fernzmotel.co.nz 5.1 km via suburban streets

North Shore Motels and Holiday Park 52 Northcote Road, Northcote 09 481-1200  info@nsmotels.co.nz 2.1 km via suburban streets

Ocean Breeze Hotel 1 Beresford Street, Bayswater, (09)445 0338 reservations@oceanbreezehotel.co.nz 8.2 km Via suburban streets

Park Lane Motor Inn 2 Rewiti Ave Takapuna 09-486 1069 book@parklane.co.nz 4.1 km via suburban streets

Poenamo Hotel 31 Northcote Road, Hillcrest 09-914 3373 Not Available 2.1 km via suburban streets

Quest Takapuna 215 Shakespeare Road, Auckland 09 280 6900 Not Available 1.0 km via suburban streets

Ramada Suites by Wyndham Albany 254 Cornerstone Drive Albany, 09 974-4568 Not Available 8.0 km via Motorway + 
suburban streets

Sea view guest house 17 Heath Avenue Northcote, 021 706 054 Not Available 4.9 km via suburban streets

Spencer on Byron 9/17 Byron Avenue, Takapuna Beach 09-916 4972 reservations@spencerbyron.co.nz 3.0 km via suburban streets

Takapuna Beach Holiday Park 22 The Promenade, Takapuna, 09 489 7909 info@takapunabeachholidaypark.co.nz 3.3 km via suburban streets

Takapuna International Motel 1 B Lake Pupuke Drive, Takapuna, 09 486 0009 info@takapunainternational.co.nz 2.2 km  via suburban streets

Takapuna Motor Lodge 28 Taharoto Road, Takapuna 09 486 3338 reservations@takapunamotorlodge.co.nz 1.8  km via suburban streets

Whitby Studio 2 Whitby Crescent, 027 541 0103 info@whitbystudio.co.nz 5.8 km via suburban streets

Some other options for you to search

https://www.agoda.com https://nz.hotels.com

https://www.airbnb.co.nz/ https://www.online-reservations.com/

https://www.bookabach.co.nz/ https://www.tripadvisor.com/

https://www.booking.com/ https://www.trivago.co.nz/en-NZ

https://www.expedia.co.nz/ https://www.wotif.co.nz/
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